20W Coloured Festoon Lights
      Features:
- 24 (6 x Red, 6 x Blue, 6 x Green, 6 x
Yellow) LED bulbs per kit (1 x Spare
Included for each colour)
- “Plug and Play” Installation
- Built in Photo Electric Cell
- 6-8 hours charging time
- 8-10 hours Illumination every night
- 4 x Pre-set Operation Modes
- DIY and Easy to Install
- Cable Colour – Black
- Total Cable Length – 24m
- LED CCT – Coloured
- Optional Charging via 5v USB Port
- Epoxy Resin Encapsulation
1 Year Warranty!
SLDFES-20CLD
20x G45 – E27
Filament LED
Bulbs @ 0.2w –
20Lmn per bulb
2x 3.7V
2.2Ah Lithium
2.8w - 5.5vDC
  Separate E.R.E*
Dust & Water
Protection
5000mm
186mm
1
08
m
m
19000mm
 1000mm